863COOPER LIGHTING
PORTFOLIO™
9-1/2"
11-5/16"
Albalite Lens
HOUSING
TRIM
Lens downlight for use with
frosted A or PS lamps.  Multiple
trim options for lens placement
at the ceiling plane or
regressed.
9" Lens Downlight
A23
PS25
9"
Ordering Example
Housing, Trim, Accessories and Lamps ordered as separate line items.
Housing Trim Accessories
H6004T 83P HB50
ACCESSORIES
HB26=C Channel Bar Hanger, 26” Long, Pair
HB50=C Channel Bar Hanger, 50” Long, Pair
RMB22=Wood Joist Bar Hanger, 22” Long, Pair
HSA10=Slope Adapter, Specify Slope
FK5=Field Installed Fuse Kit, 5 Amp
Housing
H6004T=Lens Incancescent, A23 200W, PS25 300W Max
TRIM
80=Surface Albalite Lens
FINISH
P=White Trim Ring
9-1/2"
11-5/16"
Fresnel LensTRIM
83=Surface Fresnel Lens
FINISH
P=White Trim Ring
9-1/2"
11"
Regressed Fresnel LensTRIM
10002=Regressed Fresnel Lens
FINISH
P=White Trim Ring
PWH=White Baffle with
White Trim Ring
9-1/2"
11"
Concave Prismatic Lens TRIM
10012=Regressed Concave Prismatic Lens
FINISH
P=White Trim Ring
Dimensions Length Width Height Cutout
Standard Housing 17-1/2" 18-1/8" 11-1/2" 10-1/4"
9
" IN
C
A
N
D
E
S
C
E
N
T
 – L
E
N
S
 D
O
W
N
L
IG
H
T
W
E T LOCA
T
I O
N
W
E T LOCA
T
I O
N
W
E T LOCA
T
I O
N
W
E T LOCA
T
I O
N
H6004T